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レフリー： 東出　俊一

順　位　表

第58回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

順位 No.

1年男子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2021/12/26

1108

1104

1107

1128

1105

1103

柏 1-5

宮本　俐成 川西

山内　玲人

重成　健生

2021/12/26 9:04

2 赤

記録

34.44

色

1 白

37.48

37.92

タイム差 備考

3.28

3.04

0.00

3.48

46.37 11.93

25.25

組順位

1-1

根岸　明正 若葉 1-2

選手名 所　属

平子　綜一郎 若葉

大正宮浦　稜生

帯広 6 黄

1-4

1-6

1-3 37.72

59.69

4 緑

3 黒

5 青
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